


Salad and Nibble

Classic Caesar
Chicken
Vegetable

Crispy Lotus Stem | Three Peppers
Buddha’s Bowl

Medley of lettuce | Chestnut | Broccoli | Spiced cottage cheese
Pickled beetroot | Fresh pesto

Truffle Fries
Potato fries | Truffle | Parmesan

Crunchy Corn and Green Peas
American corn | Three peppers | Fresh coriander leaf

Masala Peanut and Sprout Bowl
Astor Papad Basket with Dips
Spiced Potato Chips and Fox Nuts

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.

Govt. taxes as applicable

375
325

375
345

300

250

250
250
250




Small Plates

Vegetarian
Sambal Spiced Cottage Cheese Skewers 425
Chili coriander cream | Fries
Mushroom Salt and Pepper 425
Three peppers | Green onions
Pan Fried Coriander Cake 425
Sweet chili sauce | Fresh chili | Scallion
Turkish Borek 425
Dried figs | American corn | Fried cashew | Harissa mayonnaise
Stuffed Mushroom Caps 425

Stuffed butter mushroom | Caramelized onion | Coriander chili mayonnaise

Malai Broccoli 425

Cheddar cheese | Mint chutney | Red onion

Bharwa Sesame Tandoori Aloo 425
Sesame crusted stuffed potato | Mint cream

Laal Paneer Tikka - A Rajasthani Speciality & 425
Cottage cheese cubes | Kashmiri red chili paste | Hung curd

Beetroot Falafel 395
Coriander chili humus | Zaatar spiced pita

Cheesy Pesto Green Peas Cake k¥4
House salad | Fresh tomato salsa

Good Old Crispy Chili Baby Corn 345
Tender baby corn | Sichuan sauce | Spiced tomato sauce

Paneer Butter Masala Potli 325

Cottage cheese | Mint cream

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Govt. taxes as applicable



Small Plates

Non Vegtarian

Old Kolkata Coffee Shop Style Chili Garlic Shrimp ﬁ% 650

Wok tossed crispy rock shrimp | Fresh chili

Buffalo Prawn 650
Harissa mayonnaise | Cajun spiced potato wedges

Pepper Mutton Roast 625
Milagai podi | Curry leaf chips

Bhetki Fish Finger 575
Coriander chili cream

Lasooni Mahi Tikka 550
Indian salmon | Brown garlic | Spiced hung curd

Roast Chili Pork § 525

Fresh green chili | Coriander

Parmesan Chicken 450

Cajun spiced potato wedges | Harissa mayonnaise

Tangra Style Chili Chicken 450

Chicken cubes | Fresh peppers | Soya sauce

Chicken satay 450
Peanut sauce

Chicken Salt and Pepper § 450
Sliced chicken | Three pepper | Crushed bl ak pepper

Korean Chicken Wings 450
Toasted sesame seeds

Pesto Chicken 450

Creamy roasted chicken chunks | Fresh home made pesto

Crispy chicken Pops 450

Podi masala | Fries | Harissa mayonnaise

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Govt. taxes as applicable



Pizzas

Harissa Chicken
Caramelized onion | Black olive | Fresh coriander

Pepperoni and Sausage
Pork sausage | Black olive | Caramalised onion | Jalapeno

Grilled Mediterranean Greens §
Mediterranean greens | Olives | Feta cheese | Pesto drizzles

Margherita Con Mozzarella
Fresh mozzarella | Marinated lettuce

Quattro Formaggi
Cottage cheese | Sundried tomato | Jalapeno

Pasta and Risotto

Penne- Choose Your Sauce

Vodka Pesto | Fine Herbed Cheese | Arabiata
Vegetable

Chicken

Spaghetti Aglio - Olio

Vegetable

Chicken

Wild Mushroom Risotto

Mascarpone quennele | Truffle oil

Ricotta and Sundried Tomato Ravioli
Pine nut | Mushroom pate | Truffle oil drizzle

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.

Govt. taxes as applicable

525

525

495

495

495

450
500

450
500

450

450




Large Plates | Mains

Podi Masala Grilled Jumbo Prawns
Grilled prawn | Tomato pilaf | Pesto zucchini | Coconut - curry leaf bisque

Bhetki Fish and Chips 725

Potato wedges | House special tartar

750

Roast Lamb (3-10)
Zucchini | Caramelised onion | Beetroot humus | Pan gravy

Grilled Indian Salmon 625
Butter roasted potato | Sauteed greens | White wine shell fish sauce

Masala Kulcha and Kali Dal Fondue 525
Stuffed kulcha | Creamy black lentil

Texas Barbecued Vegetable Skewers 495
Cottage cheese | Brocolli | Brussel sprouts | Mexican rice | Crispy potato
Mushroom Grilled Chicken 550

Herbed garlic potato | Mixed spaghetti rice | Honey glazed carrot

Asparagus - Broccoli - Pineapple Au Gratin § 475

Medley of greens | Pesto-garlic bread

Soul Bowl

Thai Red Curry with Jasmine Rice §

Prawn | Fish | Chicken | Vegetable 625|550 ]|525]| 49
Vegetable Fried Rice | Chili Garlic Noodle

Roast Chili Pork 625
Fish In Oyster 550
Kung Pao Chicken 525
Manchurian Ball 495
Braised Tofu - Black Bean Sauce 495

Chili Paneer 495

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Govt. taxes as applicable



Sharing Plates

Kebab Platter 900 | 825
Chicken | Fish | Prawn | Mutton
Paneer | Potato | Broccoli | Mushroom

Our Mezze Board 650
Humus | Falafel | Borek | Marinated olives | Grilled vegetable | Pita cones
Plate of Black Bean Nachos 325

Tomato salsa | Sweet corn | Cheese | Sour cream

Caprese Avacado Toast 325

Smashed avacado | Roasted tomato | Fresh mozzarella

Steamy Basket - Momo
Chicken - Chestnut - Coriander 425
Mixed Vegetables and Chives 325

Sides

Four Cheese Kulcha 300
Garlic Bread 300
Sautéed Vegetable k{o]o)
Basket Of Peri Peri Fries 300

Wedges or French fries

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.

Govt. taxes as applicable



Desserts

Gulab Nut
Stuffed gulab jamun | Rose rabdi

Sizzling Brownie &
Caramelized pop corn | Vanilla ice cream

Rum Chocolate Mousse
Choco chips | Cocoa powder

Old British Style Cheese Cake

Orange basil compote | Candid ginger

Chilled Gondhoraj Lemon Pie

Lemon curd | Lemon chips

Caramel Custard
Air dried orange | Fresh cream

Tutti Frutti
Our Childhood Favourite

Diners concerned about nuts, seeds and other allergens in our food are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.
Govt. taxes as applicable

325

325

325

325

325

325

325




