DECK OO

MEN





### Salad and Nibble

	Classic Caesar	
	Chicken Vegetable	375 325
•	Crispy Lotus Stem   Three Peppers	375
•	Buddha's Bowl Medley of lettuce   Chestnut   Broccoli   Spiced cottage cheese Pickled beetroot   Fresh pesto	345
•	Truffle Fries Potato fries   Truffle   Parmesan	300
•	Crunchy Corn and Green Peas American corn   Three peppers   Fresh coriander leaf	250
•	Masala Peanut and Sprout Bowl	250
•	Astor Papad Basket with Dips	250
•	Spiced Potato Chips and Fox Nuts	250



## Small Plates





Sambai Spiced Cottage Cheese Skewers  Chili coriander cream   Fries	425	
Mushroom Salt and Pepper Three peppers   Green onions	425	
Pan Fried Coriander Cake Sweet chili sauce   Fresh chili   Scallion	425	
<b>Turkish Borek</b> Dried figs   American corn   Fried cashew   Harissa mayonnaise	425	
Stuffed Mushroom Caps Stuffed butter mushroom   Caramelized onion   Coriander chili mayonnaise	425	
Malai Broccoli Cheddar cheese   Mint chutney   Red onion	425	
Bharwa Sesame Tandoori Aloo Sesame crusted stuffed potato   Mint cream	425	
Laal Paneer Tikka - A Rajasthani Speciality 🖁 Cottage cheese cubes   Kashmiri red chili paste   Hung curd	425	
Beetroot Falafel Coriander chili humus   Zaatar spiced pita	395	4
Cheesy Pesto Green Peas Cake House salad   Fresh tomato salsa	375	2
Good Old Crispy Chili Baby Corn Tender baby corn   Sichuan sauce   Spiced tomato sauce	345	
Paneer Butter Masala Potli	325	

Cottage cheese | Mint cream



# Small Plates Non Vegtarian



Old Kolkata Coffee Shop Style Chili Garlic Shrimp  Wok tossed crispy rock shrimp   Fresh chili	650
Buffalo Prawn Harissa mayonnaise   Cajun spiced potato wedges	650
Pepper Mutton Roast Milagai podi   Curry leaf chips	625
Bhetki Fish Finger Coriander chili cream	575
Lasooni Mahi Tikka Indian salmon   Brown garlic   Spiced hung curd	550
Roast Chili Pork 88 Fresh green chili   Coriander	525
Parmesan Chicken   Cajun spiced potato wedges   Harissa mayonnaise	450
Tangra Style Chili Chicken Chicken cubes   Fresh peppers   Soya sauce	450
Chicken satay Peanut sauce	450
Chicken Salt and Pepper 🖁 Sliced chicken   Three pepper   Crushed bl ak pepper	450
Korean Chicken Wings Toasted sesame seeds	450
Pesto Chicken Creamy roasted chicken chunks   Fresh home made pesto	450
Crispy chicken Pops Podi masala   Fries   Harissa mayonnaise	450





#### Pizzas



•	Caramelized onion   Black olive   Fresh coriander	525
•	Pepperoni and Sausage Pork sausage   Black olive   Caramalised onion   Jalapeno	525
•	Grilled Mediterranean Greens   Mediterranean greens   Olives   Feta cheese   Pesto drizzles	495
•	Margherita Con Mozzarella Fresh mozzarella   Marinated lettuce	495
•	Quattro Formaggi Cottage cheese   Sundried tomato   Jalapeno	495



#### Pasta and Risotto

•	Vodka Pesto   Fine Herbed Cheese   Arabiata Vegetable Chicken	450 500
	Spaghetti Aglio - Olio	
•	Vegetable	450
•	Chicken	500
•	Wild Mushroom Risotto  Mascarpone quennele   Truffle oil	450
•	Ricotta and Sundried Tomato Ravioli	450

**Penne- Choose Your Sauce** 

Pine nut | Mushroom pate | Truffle oil drizzle





## Large Plates | Mains



•	Podi Masala Grilled Jumbo Prawns Grilled prawn   Tomato pilaf   Pesto zucchini   Coconut - curry leaf bisque	750
•	Bhetki Fish and Chips Potato wedges   House special tartar	725
•	Roast Lamb Zucchini   Caramelised onion   Beetroot humus   Pan gravy	650
•	<b>Grilled Indian Salmon</b> Butter roasted potato   Sauteed greens   White wine shell fish sauce	625
•	Masala Kulcha and Kali Dal Fondue Stuffed kulcha   Creamy black lentil	525
•	Texas Barbecued Vegetable Skewers  Cottage cheese   Brocolli   Brussel sprouts   Mexican rice   Crispy potato	495
•	Mushroom Grilled Chicken Herbed garlic potato   Mixed spaghetti rice   Honey glazed carrot	550
•	Asparagus - Broccoli - Pineapple Au Gratin Medley of greens   Pesto-garlic bread	475

#### Soul Bowl

Thai Red Curry with Jasmine Rice Prawn | Fish | Chicken | Vegetable

625 | 550 | 525 | 49!

vegetable Fried Rice   Chill Garlic Noodle	
Roast Chili Pork	625
Fish In Oyster	550
Kung Pao Chicken	525
Manchurian Ball	495
Braised Tofu - Black Bean Sauce	495
Chili Paneer	495



## Sharing Plates



•	Kebab Platter Chicken   Fish   Prawn   Mutton Paneer   Potato   Broccoli   Mushroom	900   825
•	Our Mezze Board 88 Humus   Falafel   Borek   Marinated olives   Grilled vegetable   Pita	650 cones
•	Plate of Black Bean Nachos Tomato salsa   Sweet corn   Cheese   Sour cream	325
•	Caprese Avacado Toast Smashed avacado   Roasted tomato   Fresh mozzarella	325
	Steamy Basket - Momo	
•	Chicken - Chestnut - Coriander	425
<i>y</i>	Mixed Vegetables and Chives	325



Four Cheese Kulcha	300
Garlic Bread	300
Sautéed Vegetable	300
Basket Of Peri Peri Fries Wedges or French fries	300







#### **Desserts**

325
325
325
325
325
325
325
3 3